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Women / 3A / L3A S6 Yng
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Tarsia252
Southern Starz

9.250 8.800 9.1009.000 36.150
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Hadley Wilbur312
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.050 9.0758.500 36.075
1 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Madelyn Chase259
Naples Progressive

9.375 8.600 9.1508.875 36.000
2 5 3 1 3 

3 

Kennadee Armantrout258
Naples Progressive

9.275 8.700 8.9258.300 35.200
3 4 6T 5 4T

4T

Chloe Cosentino311
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 8.350 9.0008.925 35.200
6 6 2 4 4T

4T

Harper Malmberg266
Naples Progressive

9.150 8.750 8.5757.900 34.375
5 3 8 6 6 

6 

Ana Girgis264
Naples Progressive

8.500 8.200 8.3758.300 33.375
8 7 6T 7 7 

7 

Charlotte  Bowman306
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 7.850 7.9508.500 33.075
7 8 4T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3A / L3A S6 Old
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Costello260
Naples Progressive

8.950 8.550 9.4009.100 36.000
5T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Allyson Palosaari310
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.700 8.6258.850 35.250
3 2T 4T 5 2 

2 

Stella Estrem263
Naples Progressive

9.000 8.500 9.1008.550 35.150
4 7 7 2 3 

3 

Peyton Gall251
Southern Starz

9.100 8.700 8.7508.350 34.900
2 2T 9 4 4T

4T

Kendyl Day262
Naples Progressive

8.950 8.100 8.8509.000 34.900
5T 10 2 3 4T

4T

Symple Huyhn309
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.2758.850 34.725
7T 2T 4T 7 6 

6 

Marwa Mohammad313
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.750 8.6007.500 34.350
1 1 10 6 7 

7 

Abigail Langlass305
Tampa Gymnastics

8.325 8.250 8.0258.900 33.500
9 9 3 9 8 

8 

Liberty Drane308
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.525 7.6008.450 33.475
7T 6 8 10 9 

9 

Daniella Chichetto307
Tampa Gymnastics

8.050 8.400 8.2258.675 33.350
10 8 6 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples Progressive T 108.475 27.800 26.050 26.975 27.650
12 2 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics T 107.900 28.025 26.500 26.675 26.700
21 1 2
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